Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills	10	15 /		ate - site b	ills	05 10	12-01
register	-			gister		02/10	1029
Company Name:	wa	RKU	LP Sit	e:		C	4+
Name of Contractor		Q ,	000	3 Min	-61		
Nature of work		fu-	mit	1	wow	e	
Work done	From D	ate	280	T. C.	o Date	08	10/2021
Sl. Villa/Flat/block No. MSC. W	one	7.	Rate	Units	Amou		Contractors bill no
1. Leurily	Room						
2. Kep 1	000	9 -	150	- SU	6.	150-	
3. FILE ROS	ele 1	. 33	750	- Sh	90		
4. DESLE	C	1	8,000	- No	8,0	1000	
5.					1		
6.							
7.							
8.							
9.							
10.							
	Total:	-			150	147	-
Bill required	TYES	□ NO.	GS'	T bill requi	red	UYES I	NO.
Measurement & estimate sheet:	□ Requir			asurement a		□ Enclos	
PO/WO no.	-		PO/	WO date:			Diosea
Remarks:							
Approved by Project M	lanager	Approve	ed by Des	sign Team	Appr	oved by N	M.D.
Date: 05 10 2	021	Date:			Date:		
Sign:	1	Sign:			Sign:		
Notes: 1. This advice must be	ant within 7	lava af assaul	-time t	2 TI : C	oign.		

Notes: 1. This advice must be ant within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, further civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

0 5 OCT 2021

A. SURESH
PROJECT MANAGER

	-	1.00	1,00	1.00	1.00	1.33	Eila Dack		
	SA	1,1	1 00	1 00	1 00		INCY DOX		
-	IIC	9.00	00.1	1.00	3.00	3.00	Key Roy		,
	CA.	000	1 00	1.00	1.00	1.00	Desk	Security Room	_
1.00	No	1.00		1 00	1 00	100	TION TO Seculous	Item meau	S No.
IS TICILI	CILI	Nos. Quantity Units Helli Head Four Training	Nos.	Height	Width	Length	Item Description	Tiam I I and	
I most	111			(ט	A			^
G=Sum of E	CF	E=AxBxCF	D	2	D	•	B Jogarah	Name of the Contractor:	Name of
							78-Sep-2021		Date:
							2021	Dy.	Prepared by.
							A Suresh	Der	Dunana
					y KOOIII	atils at Security	Furniture work done deaths at Security Room	on:	Description:
					Doom		GHT		Project:
						NO IT AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY	MEHRY & MOUTHERING	Name:	Company Name:
						CowkurLLP	Makta & Madi Realty Kowkurl LP		
								Measurement Sheet	Measuren



4	ω	2	-	S No.		Date:	Contractor Name .	Prepared By	work description:	Project:	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET
	File Rock	Key Box	Desk	Item Description		05-010-2021	B Jogaiah	A Suresh	Furniture work done details at Securty Room	GHT	MMRK LLP	
	1.33	9.00	1.00	Quantity	Α				etails at Secu			
	Sft	No	No	Units					urty Room			
	750.00	750.00	8,000.00	Rate	C							
	997.50	6,750.00	8,000.00	Amount								
15,747.50				Item Head Total Remarks	E=Sum of D	Sign:	Approved by:					
				Remarks								



Bill for Labor Charges

B .Jogaiah H .no 16-95/88/24/2 Balijinagar

,Telegana 500085

Date: 05-10-2021

In favor of:

MMR KOWKUR LLP

Project / Site:

GHT

Location:

Kawkur

Type of Work:

Carpenter work

Towards:

Labor Charges

S No.	Description	Amond
1,	Brief description of work done: Towards:- Furniture work done in side of the Securty Room Total Amount is Rs:15,745/-	Rs.6,298/-
	Work Done from date:28-09-2021 to date:05-10-2021	

Amount in words: SixThousand Two Hundred Ninty Eight Only/-

APPROVED BY

0 5 OCT 2021

A. SURESH PROJECT WANAGER

Sign: B. W. Take

Bill for Hire Equipment Charges

B .Jogaiah H .no 16-95/88/24/2 Balijinagar

,Telegana 500085

Date: 05-10-2021

In favor of:

MMR KOWKUR LLP

Project / Site: Location:

GHT Kawkur

Type of Work:

Carpenter work

Towards:

Allowance for hire equipment Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:	Amount
	Towards:- Furniture work done in side of the Securty Room	Rs.3149/-
	Total Amount is Rs :15,745/-	
	Work Done from date:28-09-2021 to date:05-10-2021	

Amount in words: Three Thousand One Hundred Forty Nine Only/-

APPROVED BY 0 5 OCT 2021

A. SURESH

Sign: BWKasa

Bill for Hire Equipment Charges

B .Jogaiah H .no 16-95/88/24/2 Balijinagar

,Telegana 500085

Date: 05-10-2021

In favor of:

MMR KOWKUR LLP

Project / Site:

GHT

Location:

Kawkur

Type of Work:

Carpenter work

Towards: Allowance for hire equipment Charges

S No.	Description	A
1.	Brief description of work done: Towards:- Furniture work done in side of the Securty Room Total Amount is Rs:15,745/-	Amount Rs.6,298/-
	Work Done from date:28-09-2021 to date:05-10-2021	

Amount in words: SixThousand Two Hundred Ninty Eight Only/-

Sign: B 25 Your

APPROVED BY

0 5 OCT 2021

A. SURESH